
UPCOMINGCLASSIFIEDS DEADLINE 
5 p.m. Tuesdayf

FRIDAY, APRIL 11
2 LEVEL APT. TO SUBLET. 2 very ROOMATE WANTED! Your own 
large rooms, one to be shared, plus HUGE bedroom in a spacious 2 
another small bedroom. Grocery, bus bedroom apt. located close to 
stop and mail services just 75 ft. away. Everything. Furnishings, Security 
Fully furnished, private laundry bidg laundry facilities, storage space 
facilities and heated. 10 min. walk and rkjng lot Can 454-1356. 
from campus. Centrally located corner 
of University and Charlotte. Phone

FOR RENT

2 BEDROOM APT. TO SUBLET on 
Graham Ave. from May 1 - Aug. 31. 
Only a 25 second walk to campus! Rent 
Negotiable! Call 454-0717 TODAY 1!

rift Gifford O T C World War II veteran. Royal Canadian Air Force, 

Hall. Sponsored by Project Ploughshares and the Voice of WOmen.

The Living Sober Group of Alcoholics Anonymous holds an open discussion 
meeting every Friday night at 8 pm throughout the The meeting 
held in Rm. 105 of the Administration Building of St. THomas University^ 
The meeting is open to anyone having a problem with drm mg, or Y 
STg“ foL.»n f„ , friend. The d«.r '> ?£". *' .7„f j£££* 
have a coffee. For more information, phone 357-5111 or 357 344».

APT. TO SUBLET. $300/mo. 2
bedroom, 1 min. from campus. 555 457-1924 anytime.
Graham. Phone 454-1534 anytime.

typing
Laura Anderson 

201 MacDonald Ave.
APT. TO RENT. Available May, 2 
bedroom apt. on Canterbury Dr. 10

Rent2 BEDROOM APT. FOR RENT. 
Heated, hot water, cable tv included. 
$500/mo. Available May 1, phone 
455-2380.

min. walk from campus. 
$510/mo. Heated. Laundry facilities, 
parking, balcony. Damage deposit re­
quired. Phone after 5 pm 455-4675.

472-6309 FRIDAY, APRIL 11, SATURDAY, APRIL 12 p, ., ,lJSA
The UNB Film Society presents “The Brother from another Plan ( »
1984) at 8 pm in Tilley Hall Auditorium. Membership is $1, admission is $2 
for members or by season s pass.

SATURDAY, APRIL 12 „
Women’s Alliance meeting at 629 King St. at 2 pm.

The^B runswick String Quartet, resident musical ensemble at UNB will per­
form in the final Creative Arts Committe concert of the season at Memona 
Hall at 8 nm Tickets will be sold at the door for 16, senior citizens and 
school children for 14. THe program will include string quartets by 
Debussv Shostakovich and Beethoven. Subscribers of the UNB 51U 
Creative Arts Series should note that the Brunswick String Quartet concert 
was first scheduled for March 9. Tickets for the earlier date will be honored 
when presented at the door on April 15.

SATURDAY, APRIL 19 
Canadian Crossroads Infl is holding a

from a local musician. Tickets can be purchased for $5 from Aura Natural

2 BEDROOM APT, HEATED, hot 
water, cable tv included. Centrally 
located. $500/mo. Ph 455-2380.

ROOM AVAILABLE IN SKYLINE 
Acres. Short walk from campus. Phone 
454-1552 and ask for Claudia.

2 BDRM APT. TO SUBLET on Dunns 
Crossing Road, with option of taking 

lease. Available May 1. $420/mo. 
Phone 455-0496 after 6 pm.

TO SUBLET (OPTION TO LEASE).
2 bdrm apt., large enough for three 
close to Chestnut and supermarket. 
Cable tv and laundry facilities. Reduc­
ed rent. $350/mo. Phone 457-2585.

TO SUBLET. A DOUBLE ROOM 
available from May - Aug. in a 2 
bedroom apt. on Windsor St. $115/mo. 
and utilities per person. For more in­
formation, please call 454-8982.

TO SUBLET MAY 1- AUG 31. 2 
bedroom, furnished apt. Heat, hot

2 BDRM APT TO SUBLET „ Dunn, "n^ï-
Crossing Road, w'|h "Pt,on 3 8 premises and convenience store nearby, 
over lease. Available May 1, $420/mo. ^ negotiable Cali Nancy at

455-4147.

BRAND NEW 2 BEDROOM apt. for 
rent. Available May 1. Close to cam- 

Ask for Peter or Darren. 459-8920.
SEX! NOW WE HAVE YOUR atten­
tion. We have a furnished apt. to 
sublet. May 1 to Sept. 1. 745 Graham 
Ave. Less than 2 min. from campus. 
Reduced rent. Call Sue, Kevin or Paul

pus.

APT. TO SUBLET. Available May 1. 1 
lied room located at 242 Saunders St. 15 
min. walk to Univ. Close to downtown 453-4555. 
shopping. Laundry facilities available 
Rent negotiable. Call 457-2169. SPACIOUS, BRIGHT, 1 BDRM 

available to sublet May-Aug. or any 
part thereof. 7 windows with view of 
St. John River. Downtown location, 
big enough for two. Fully furnished 
and rent negotiable. Phone 455-4912.

TO SUBLET. 1 BEDROOM APT. 
located downtown. To let from May 1 
to Aug. 31. Furnished and rent is 
negotiable. Call 454-7561 between 5 
and 7 pm.

2 BDRM APT. TO SUBLET. From 
May 1 to Sept. 1. Completely furnished 
and has waterbed, patio and cable. 
Rent is only $325/mo. For more infor­
mation call 459-8090.

over
ROOM. EXCELLENT LOCATION. 
May 1 to Aug. 31. Phone 455-8019.

FEMALE WANTED TO SHARE apt. 
from May to Sept. Call Sandra 
459-1795.___________________ Rich Man/Poor Man dinner, 2 

After the dinner, a past CCISouthwood - 
Lincoln 

for info or 
drive to polls, 
phone 455-3716

VOTE

Foods or by phoning 455-0412.'WARD^j
7 - WANTED

4WANTED, ONE FEMALE TO share
a 2 bdrm apt. with one other female NANNY/HOUSEKEEPER REquired
from May 1 - Aug. 31. Centrally for family in Fredericton area starting
located near malls and univ. Laundry the second week of April. This will be a
facilities in building partly furnished bve jn position and person must be
and a balcony and heat is included. energetic and able to drive. References
Call 457-2606’. rrequired. Phone 458-9914 or write to 9

Currie Cres., Comp. 106, Valleyview, 
ROOMATE WANTED TO SHARE 2 Site 16> rr 6 Fred, 
bdrm apt close to the Diplomat. Tennis 
court, laundry facilities, wall to wall 
carpet. Call Lena or Suzanne at 
454-2165 after 5.

APT IN FAMILY HOME available 
fMay to Aug., partly furnished - 15 min. 
walk from campus. For further info 
call 459-5429 before 9 pm.

2 BEDROOM APT FOR RENT May 1 
with option of renewing the lease in 
Sept. Located on Charlotte near 
Regent, right across from a laundry, 
close to a variety store, downtown and 
the farmers market. A large backyard 
is available for summer lounging, bar- 
b-ques, etc. Phone 457-0317, rent $435.

SUBLET: AVAILABLE MAY 1 - Aug. 
31. 2 bedroom apt on Canterbury Dr. 
10 min. walk from campus. Rent 
$350/mo. heated. Laundry facilities, 
balcony and located on 
Phone 454-8556.

Phone 455-0496 after 6 pm.
APT. TO SUBLET. 677 Windsor St. 
May 1 - Augl 31. 2 bedroom. Partly 
furnished, laundry facilities on 
premises. 1 min walk to campus. Rent 
negotiable. Phone and ask for 
Catherine at 454-8562.

t
SPACIOUS 2 BDRM APT. for rent. 
Close to campus; only a 5 min. walk. 
Rent includes heat, electricity, hot 
water and cable tv. Call 455-2615 or 
455-4437.

• 1
V.RESPONSIBLE BABYSITTER re­

quired in family home located in 
Valleyview Estate area - part Silver- 
wood. Phone 458-9914.

CHEAP! CHEAP! CHEAP! Looking ApT TO SUBLET. SPACIOUS, 2 
for a place to study and suntan for the . bedrooms suitable for 4. Loca- 
summer? We’ve got the place for you. t-on ggq Graham Ave., 1 min. walk
Security doors, clean building, 2 large from campus. Fully furnished, washing ■ FAPO ■
bedrooms, fully furnished, laundry faciHties $35o/mo. Call 455-8982 and g 1 X ■

"kfo'T“" ■ (Frederick) Anti Poverty Organization) -
and give us your price. 454-5266. AVA.LABLE MAYL Q, throwing OUt yOUr ■
HOUSE TO SUBLET FROM May 1 from campus. includes large storage g , , r krina jt tO US Cltl ■
until Aug. 31. Well kept. Excellent are3i furnished living room, sun porch, ■■ Old TUmitUr© 9 JB
location on Regent St. Only 10 min largè yard and utilities. $165 or best of- = 629 King Street
from campus, 5 min from downtown. 4 fer Call 454-7732 anytime. ■ , ... _* W
bedrooms, semi-private backyard. g OF pnOne US UT j»
Rent less than $150/person, monthly. AVAILABLE MAY 1, 2 BDRM. apt. ■ 457-1715 5
Call Bemie (serious individuals only) Laundry across street, 10 min. from ■ __ ___________ ———
collect in Saint John at 696-2352. campus. $425 includes heat. Excellent

location. (Summer rent negotiable), „ u« j*. acirggn
option to lease in Sept. 623 Scully St.
Phone 457-1292.

4 BDRM APT. AVAILABLE July 1 at 
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